OFFICE OF THE ILLINOIS STATE FIRE MARSHAL
Blended Fuel Compatibility Form
Tank -
5
Tank Material Tank - Fiberglass Double Wall
Tank Capacity 8,000
Tank Product E-85
Tank Install Date Not Installed

250 Master 427 194
500 S. Master 664 301
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Primary
Pipe Ducting Ducting
OD Ft Reel
Weight
Lbs Kg
XP-100-MD-250
XP-100-MD-500
1" secondary
contained
inside
metallic duct
XP-100-SC MD-200 2.36" 250
500
Master
Master
628
1,441
285
654
XP-100-MDD-250
XP-100-MDD-500
1" single
wall inside
metallic duct
XP-100-D MD-150 1.88" 250
500
Master
Master
566
1,316
257
597
XP-150-MD-250
XP-150-MD-500
1½"
secondary
contained
inside
metallic duct
XP-150-SC MD-250 2.85" 250
500
Master
S. Master
755
1,700
342
771
XP-150-MDD-250
XP-150-MDD-500
1½" single
wall inside
metallic duct
XP-150-D MD-200 2.36" 250
500
Master
Master
705
1,594
320
723
XP-175-MD-250
XP-175-MD-500
1¾"
secondary
contained
inside
metallic duct
XP-175-SC MD-250 2.85" 250
500
Master